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CAMPUS EXTENSIONS

Safety Main: 1000 Aero Secretary: 1442 Bronx Lab Dean: 4163

Safety B20: 1956/ 1957 Aero Dean: 1541 Bronx Lab PC: 4053

Cafeteria: 4905 Aero PC: 6029 Health Careers Principal: 3534

Custodian: 1331 C&T Principal: 2261 Health Careers Secretary: 3530/2

Library: 3000 C&T Secretary: 3423 Health Careers Suruj: 4562

Nadia: 1340 C&T Dean: 3420 Health Careers PC: 3533

Welcome Center: 1345 C&T PC: 3421 Beacon: 1602

Medical: 1598/1595 C&T SSA: 3281 Matt: 3462

Building AP: 1341 Bronx Lab Principal: 3053 Terrell: 2285

Aero Principal: 6021 Bronx Lab Secretary: 3056 SBST: 2066 /2067

SUPPORT STAFF/ SCHOOL AIDE

NAME TITLE ROOM EXTENSION EMAIL ADDRESS

Collier, Catrece School Aide ccollier3@schools.nyc.gov

Conway, Jaquan School Aide Jconway7@schools.nyc.gov

Drew, Sayde Psychologist 259 2064 sdrew@schools.nyc.gov

Rengie Fabian School Aide RFabian@schools.nyc.gov

Gonzalez, Gaspar SA Supervisor Ggonzalez16@schools.nyc.gov

Gooden, Elizabeth Parent Prog Asst SBST 259 2068 egooden@schools.nyc.gov

Grullon, Vladimir Speech 363 3650 vgrullon@schools.nyc.gov

Lawrence, Vintell School Aide vlawrence5@schools.nyc.gov

Moreta, Charlot Para-Professional cmoreta4@schools.nyc.gov

mailto:ccollier3@schools.nyc.gov
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PRINCIPAL

Name Room Extension Email

Melissa A. Peters 118 1182 mpeters7@schools.nyc.gov

OFFICE STAFF

NAME TITLE ROOM EXTENSION EMAIL ADDRESS

Alston, Woneeda Community Associate 118 1163 WAlston@schools.nyc.gov

Binnie, Shani Secretary 118 1181 SBinnie@schools.nyc.gov

Daughtry, Herbert School Social Worker 165 1650 hdaughtry@schools.nyc.gov

Delmonte-Nunez, Maite Guidance Counselor 206F 2065 MDelmontenunez@schools.nyc.gov

Grzybinski, Vanessa Assistant Principal 116 1160 VGrzybinski2@schools.nyc.gov

Liriano, Luz Assistant Principal 118 1188 Llirian2@schools.nyc.gov

Mathis, Nadia Parent Coordinator 118 1186 NMathis4@schools.nyc.gov

Mustafa, Asim B. Assistant Principal 116 1161 AMustaf@schools.nyc.gov

Perkins, Majesty Assistant Principal (I.A.) 167 1671 MPerkins8@schools.nyc.gov

Petrus, Max Guidance Counselor 206E 2063 MPetrus@schools.nyc.gov

Torres, Michelle Family Worker 118 1184 MTorres6@schools.nyc.gov

Tech Room 115 1502

WORK CELL PHONE
NAME PHONE

Woneeda Alston 929-290-3107

Raymond Ambrosino 929-663-0557

Shani Binnie 929-663-0582

Herbert Daughtry 347-939-3855

Nadia Mathis 929-289-9424

GC 929-290-2898

Maite Delmonte-Nunez 929-663-0587

Majesty Perkins 929-290-2247

Melissa Peters 347-939-3920

Michelle Torres 347-939-3952
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FACULTY
TEACHERS SUBJECT ROOM EXTENSION EMAIL ADDRESSES

Ambrosino, Ray Dean 163 1631 RAmbrosino@schools.nyc.gov

Bastien, Raphy Special Education/ RJ 110 1100 RBastien6@schools.nyc.gov

Cohen, Jonathan Science 207 2070 JCohen40@schools.nyc.gov

Droms, Peirs Math 263 2630 PDromsNakano@schools.nyc.gov

Elie, Edler Music B16 1905 EElie@schools.nyc.gov

Fidoten, Elizabeth Art 206B 2061 EFidoten@schools.nyc.gov

Guglielmo, Beatriz Social Studies 112 N/A BGuglielmo@schools.nyc.gov

Hughes-Duncan, Tashina Special Education 206A 2060 THughesduncan@schools.nyc.gov

Hunter, Shanya Special Education 109 1090 SHunter6@schools.nyc.gov

Lewis, Nadine English 108 1080 NLewis5@schools.nyc.gov

Marcovecchio, Michael Social Studies 109 1090 MMarcov2@schools.nyc.gov

McDaniel, Alexandra ENL 111 1110 AMcdaniel2@schools.nyc.gov

Parker-Davis, Alexandra Dance 161 1610

Picard, Connor Theatre BB 1280 CPicard4@schools.nyc.gov

Pierre-Noel, Joanem Math 110 1100 JPierrenoel@schools.nyc.gov

Ruedella, Zumina English 111 1110 ZRuedella2@schools.nyc.gov

Santos, Cassandra Special Education/Lab 208 2080 CSantos27@schools.nyc.gov

Sermonia, Allen Special Education 261 2610 ASermonia@schools.nyc.gov

Smart, Carla Special Education 107 1070 CSmart2@schools.nyc.gov

Smith, Nile Social Studies 114 1140 NSmith74@schools.nyc.gov

Spadola, Lauren Special Education 107 1070 LSpadola@schools.nyc.gov

Viertl, Nicole English 261 2610 NViertl@schools.nyc.gov

Peer Mediation Guidance Suite 206 206C

Main Office Emergency student phone 118 1197

Main Office Vacant Desk 118 1188

Conference Room 121 1210

Digital Classroom Computer/ Photo Lab 124 1320

Social Work Intern Social Work 165 1650

Teacher Resource Room Co-Planning Resource 113 1130
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